TENDERS AWARDED REPORT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

e
attorneys

Date Of Awarded | 30%
5 5 . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
SK8/3/1- Re-Advertisement 29/03/21 06/05/21 02/06/21 23/07/21 30/07/21 30/08/21 668 068.86 [ Explohill | N/A
30/2021/21 Supply and delivery of advertisin
cartridges gand
media
SK8/3/1- Appointment of 29/03/21 06/05/21 10/06/21 23/07/21 30/07/21 02/09/21 652 473.64 | TK Sound | N/A
31/2021/21 Service Provider for
support and
maintenance of Digital
audio recording for a
period of three years
SK&/3/1- Appointment of a 12/05/21 25/05/21 30/06/21 23/07/21 30/07/21 28/09/21 rates Joseand | N/A
33/2021/21 Panel of Attorneys for associates
a period of three (3) )
years SC Mdluli
attorneys
PK
Legodi
inc
Verveen
attorneys
Dikgati
Mphahlel




JUNE 2022 FINANCIAL REPORT

Date Of Awarded | 30%
5 5 . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
ML
Mateme
inc
SK8/3/1- Lease of office space 29/05/21 29/05/21 30/06/21 23/07/21 30/07/21 N/A N/A Validity N/A
32/2021/21 in Moutse west for a period has
period of three (3) expired.
years Bid to be
re-
advertised
SK&8/3/1- Re-advertisement 19/05/21 27/05/ 21 30/06/21 13/07/21 14/07/21 19/07/21 3576 521.4 | Kunene N/A
34/2021/21 Appointment of 2pa Makopo
Professional service
provider for Assets
Insurance Policy for a
period of three (3)
years
SK8/3/1- Re advertisement 26/05/21 17/06/21 23/07/21 30/07/21 30/07/21 02/09/21 541 500.00 [ Ken & N/A
35/2021/21 Appointment of Sons
Service Provider for
supply of Covid -19
PPE
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of 22/06/21 05/07/21 05/08/21 21/09/21 07/10/21 03/11/21 128 442 SEBS N/A
01/2021/2022 | Service Provider for 400.01 Business
Lease of Vehicles for a Enterprise
(Pty)Ltd
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Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
Period of Three (03)
Years
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of 23/06/21 01/07/21 05/08/21 11/10/21 20/10/21 N/A N/A Validity N/A
03/2021/2022 | Service Provider for period has
Repairs and expired.
8 Maintenance of White Bid to be
Vehicles for a Period re-
of Three (03) Years advertised
SK&8/3//- Appointment of 23/06/21 05/07/21 05/08/21 21/09/21 07/10/21 N/A N/A Validity N/A
04/2021/2022 | Service Provider to period has
Support and Maintain expired.
? Disaster Recovery IT Bid to be
Infrastructure for a re-
Period of Three (03) advertised
Years
SK8/3/1- Appointment of 23/06/21 05/07/21 05/08/21 11/10/21 07/10/21 Rates Masala N/A
02/2021/2022 | Service Provider for Ramabula
Repairs and 03/11/21 na
Maintenance of Holdings
Emergency Vehicles A%
10 for a Period of Three Mashumi
(03) Years. Constructi
on and
Projects
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Project No

Project Name

Date Of
Specificatio
n

Date Of
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Date
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Date
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Awarded
Bidder/P
rogress
Details

30%
Sub-
Contr
actor

11

SK8/3/1-
05/2021/2022

Appointment of
Service Providers for
Events Management
Contract for a Period
of Three (03) Years

23/06/21

05/07/21

05/08/21

19/10/21

20/10/21

Rates

Black Sky
Investmen
t and
Holdings

Pheladi
Noko Bl
Funeral
and
Constructi
on

Tk Sound
and
Visual
Solutions

Unathi
Catering
and
Cleaning
services

N/A

12

SK8/3/1-
09/2021/2022

Supply and Delivery of
digital signature pads

06/08/21

13/08/21

30/08/2021

11/10/21

15/11/21

16/11/21

R 420
000.00

Black
Bullet

N/A
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JUNE 2022 FINANCIAL REPORT

Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
SDAS/3/1- Appointment of 30/06/21 04/08/21 08/09/21 N/A N/A N/A N/A Validity | N/A
1/2021/2022 Consultants for period has
13 Sekhukhune expired.
Development Agency Bid to be
for proposals to source re-
funding for 3 years advertised
SDAS/3/1- Appointment of 30/06/21 04/08/21 08/09/21 11/10/21 N/A N/A Validity N/A
14 | 2/2021/2022 Service Provider for period has
the Preparation of 15/11721 expired.
Feasibility study and Bid to be
Business Plan for Erf re-
488 Groblersdal Ext 5 advertised
for the SDA
SK8/3/1/- Re -advert 07/07/21 02/08/01 08/09/21 06/12/21 Re-advert The Tobere- | N/A
7/2021/2022 Appointment of stipulated advertised
Service Provider for minimum
the Provision of PPE threshold(s)
for a period of three (3) for local
years production
and content
5 03/12/21 was not
included in
the bid.
SK8/3/1/- Appointment of 21/05/21 02/08/21 03/09/21 05/11/21 11/11/21 20/11/22 R23 299 Stone N/A
16 | 6/2021/2022 Service Provider for 452.96 found
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Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
PMU Support for a engineerin
period of three years g Solution
SK&/3/1- Appointment of service | 06/08/21 07/08/21 08/09/21 08/09/21 15/11/21 03/12/22 R3 115 Segokgo | N/A
8/2021/2022 providers for backend 165.00 me
17 and frontend solution Trading
for the period of three and
years Projects
11/10/21 CcC
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of service | 02/09/21 15/09/21 04/10/21 29/11/21 30/11/21 Re-advert N/A Bidtobe | N/A
18 | 10/2021/22 provider for automated re-
performance advertised
management system
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of 30/08/21 17/09/21 11/10/21 19/10/21 15/11/21 07/01/22 R1 438 Mamadi
11/2021/22 Professional 800.00 and
Civil/Building Company N/A
Engineering company PTY Ltd
to provide contract
19 .. .
administration and
inspecting the works of
Learner CDP for Elias
Motsoaledi LM VIP
Toilets
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Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
SK&/3/1- Appointment of 30/08/21 17/09/21 11/10/21 20/10/21 15/11/21 07/01/22 R1 438 Mamadi N/A
12/2021/22 Professional 800.00 and
Civil/Building Company
Engineering company PTY Ltd
to provide contract
20 .. .
administration and
inspecting the works of
Learner CDP for
Ephraim Mogale LM
VIP Toilets
SK&/3/1- Appointment of 30/08/21 17/09/21 12/10/21 26/10/21 15/11/21 07/01/22 R5 330 GrandMo | N/A
13/2021/22 Professional 480.00 nde
Civil/Building Consultin
Engineering company g
21 to provide contract Engineers
administration and
inspecting the works of
Learner CDP for
Fetakgomo/Tubatse
LM VIP Toilets
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Date Of Awarded | 30%

N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio

0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr

Details actor
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of 30/08/21 17/09/21 12/10/21 10/11/21 15/11/21 10/01/22 R4 739 GrandMo | N/A
14/2021/22 Professional 932.00 nde
Civil/Building Consultin
Engineering company g
to provide contract Engineers
22 . .
administration and
inspecting the works of
Learner CDP for
Makhuduthamaga LM
VIP Toilets
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of Term | 13/08/21 17/09/21 29/10/21 20/12/21 21/12/21 N/A N/A Validity N/A
15/2021/22 of Contractors for period has
Electro-Mechanic for a expired.
period of three years Bid to be
re-

23 advertised
SK&8/3/1- Appointment of Panel | 30/08/21 17/09/21 26/11721 — | N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
16/2021/22 of Consultants within Erratum

Infrastructure and

Water Services Validity
DePanment for a period has
period of three years expired.

24 Bid to be

re-
advertised
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Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
SK&/3/1- Re-advertisement 07/10/21 03/121 15/11/2021 | On Evaluation | N/A N/A N/A Validity N/A
17/2021/22 Appointment of Term stage period has
25 of Contractors for Civil expired.
Works for a period of Bid to be
36 Months re-
advertised
SK8/3/1- Re-advertisement 07/1020 03/10/21 16/11/21 09/02/22 31/05/22 N/A N/A Tobere- | N/A
18/2021/22 Appointment of Term advertised
26 of Contractors for
Hydrological Services,
Drilling, Testing and
Equipping of
Boreholes for a period
of 36 Months
SK8/3/1- Re-advertisement 07/10/21 03/1021 17/11/21 On Evaluation | N/A N/A N/A Validity | N/A
19/2021/22 Appointment of Term stage period has
of Contractors for expired.
27 Water waste Treatment Bid to be
Chemicals for a period re-
of 36 Months advertised
8/3/1- Appointment of service | 07/10/21 29/10/21 02/12/21 22/02/22 31/05/21 N/A N/A Tobere- | N/A
22/2021/2022 | provider to support and advertised
28 maintain technical
access control and
closed-circuit
television systems
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Date Of Awarded | 30%
N . . . . Date Of Closing Evaluation Adjudication | Awarded Bid Bidder/P | Sub-
Project No Project Name Specificatio
0 n Advert Date Date Date Date Amount rogress Contr
Details actor
SK&/3/1- Appointment of a 07/10/21 11/11/21 30/11/21 15/11/21 15/1221 21/12/21 R123 Segokgo | N/A
21/2021/2022 | service provider for the 7500.00 me
supply of laptops trading
and
29 projects
SK&8/3/1- De hoop Malekana 14/10/2021 12/11/21 E- | 13/12/21 N/A N/A N/A N/A Tobere- | N/A
20/2021/2022 | water scheme: portal advertised
30 Construction of water
reticulation to Ga-
Mpana, Ga Ratau and
Ga Maepa
SK&/3/1- De hoop Malekana 02/11/21 12/11/21 E- | 13/12/21 N/A N/A N/A N/A Tobere- | N/A
23/2021/2022 | water scheme: portal advertised
Reticulation to Ga-
31 Rantho, Ga Masha and
Ga -Malekana Contract
D
SK&/3/1- Appointment of service | 15/01/21 17/01/22 03/02/22 26/04/22 31/05/22 N/A N/A Tobere- | N/A
24/2021/2022 | provider for advertised
Sekhukhune District
Regional Industrial
Development Master
32 Plan once off
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Project Name
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Awarded
Date
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rogress
Details

30%
Sub-
Contr
actor

33

SK8/3/1-
25/2021/2022

Appointment of service
provider for
Sekhukhune District
Tourism Strategy once
off

15/01/2021

17/01/22

03/02/22

26/04/22

31/05/22

N/A

N/A

To be re-
advertised

N/A

34

SK8/3/1-
26/2021/2022

Appointment of service
provider for
Sekhukhune District
SMME:s and
Corporative Strategy
once off

15/01/21

17/01/22

03/02/22

22/04/22

31/05/22

N/A

N/A

To be re-
advertised

N/A

35

SK8/3/1-
27/2021/2022

Appointment of service
provider for
maintenance wireless
connectivity and
internet Infrastructure
for a period of three
years

17/11/2021

17/01/2022

25/02/2022

26/04/22

31/05/22

N/A

N/A

To be re-
advertised

N/A

36

SK8/3/1-
01/2022/23

Appointment of
Service provider for
De-Hoop/Malekana
reticulation for Maepa
and Ratau Contract C
(Fetakgomo Tubatse
LM)

17/05/22

20/05/ 22

12/07/22
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30%
Sub-
Contr
actor

37

SK8/3/1-
02/2022/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
De Hoop/Malekana
reticulation for Mpana
Contract D
(Fetakgomo Tubatse
LM)

17/05/22

20/0522

12/07/22

38

SK8/3/1-
03/2022/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
De Hoop/Malekana
reticulation for Ga-
Malekana Contract E
(Fetakgomo Tunatse)

17/05/22

20/05/22

12/07/22

39

SK8/3/1-
04/2022/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
Reticulation for Ga-
Masha and Ga-Rantho
Contract F (Fetakgomo
Tubatse)

17/05/22

20/05/ 22

12/07/22

40

SK8/3/1-
05/2022/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
De Hoop Malekana
Reticulation for
Maseven Contract G
(Fetakgomo Tubatse)

17/05/22

20/05/ 22

12/07/22
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30%
Sub-
Contr
actor

41

SK8/3/1-
06/2022/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
De-Hoop Malakana
Reticulation for
Maphopha Contract H
(Fetakgomo Tubatse)

17/05/22

20/05/ 22

12/07/22

42

SK8/3/1-
07/22/23

Appointment of
Service Provider for
De Hoop/Malekana
reticulation for
Kutullo/Steelpoorts
Park Contract J
(Fetakgomo Tubatse)

17/05/22

20/05/ 22

12/07/22

43

SK8/3/1-
29/21/22

Appointment of service
provider for the supply
and delivery of water
meters and other
related material

26/05/22

2/06/22

20/06/22

43

SK8/3/1-
08/2022/23

Appointment of service
provider to facilitate
enterprise and supplier
development
programme

26/05/22

20/06/22

04/07/22

44

SK8/3/1-
09/2022/23

Appointment of service
providers to be in the
panel of forensic

26/05/22

20/06/22

22/07/22
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30%
Sub-
Contr
actor

investigators for a
period of three years

45

SK8/3/1-
10/2022/23

Appointment of service
provider for personal
protective equipment
for a period of three
years

26/05/22

20/06/22

22/07/22

46

SK8/3/1-
11/2022/23

Appointment of service
provider for data
cleansing and
verification of indigent
register for a period of
three years

15/06/22

20/06/22

27/07/22

47

SK8/3/1-
12/2022/23

Appointment of service
provider for cash
collection services for
a period of three years

15/06/22

20/06/22

27/0722

48

SK8/3/1-
13/22/23

Appointment of service
provider for Banking
services for a period of
three (3) years

24/06/22

03/07/22

10/08/22

49

SK8/3/1-
14/22/23

Appointment of service
providers for travelling
and accommodation

24/06/22

03/07/22

10/08/22
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30%
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services for a period of

three years
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