TENDERS AWARDED REPORT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
1	SK8/3/1- 30/2021/21	Re-Advertisement Supply and delivery of cartridges	29/03/21	06/05/21	02/06/21	23/07/21	30/07/21	30/08/21	668 068.86	Explohill advertisin g and media	N/A
2	SK8/3/1- 31/2021/21	Appointment of Service Provider for support and maintenance of Digital audio recording for a period of three years	29/03/21	06/05/21	10/06/21	23/07/21	30/07/21	02/09/21	652 473.64	TK Sound	N/A
3	SK8/3/1- 33/2021/21	Appointment of a Panel of Attorneys for a period of three (3) years	12/05/21	25/05/21	30/06/21	23/07/21	30/07/21	28/09/21	rates	Jose and associates SC Mdluli attorneys PK Legodi inc Verveen attorneys Dikgati Mphahlel e attorneys	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
										ML Mateme inc	
4	SK8/3/1- 32/2021/21	Lease of office space in Moutse west for a period of three (3) years	29/05/21	29/05/21	30/06/21	23/07/21	30/07/21	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
5	SK8/3/1- 34/2021/21	Re-advertisement Appointment of Professional service provider for Assets Insurance Policy for a period of three (3) years	19/05/21	27/05/ 21	30/06/21	13/07/21	14/07/21	19/07/21	3 576 521.4 2 p.a	Kunene Makopo	N/A
6	SK8/3/1- 35/2021/21	Re advertisement Appointment of Service Provider for supply of Covid -19 PPE	26/05/21	17/06/21	23/07/21	30/07/21	30/07/21	02/09/21	541 500.00	Ken & Sons	N/A
7	SK8/3/1- 01/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider for Lease of Vehicles for a	22/06/21	05/07/21	05/08/21	21/09/21	07/10/21	03/11/21	128 442 400.01	SEBS Business Enterprise (Pty)Ltd	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
		Period of Three (03) Years									
8	SK8/3/1- 03/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider for Repairs and Maintenance of White Vehicles for a Period of Three (03) Years	23/06/21	01/07/21	05/08/21	11/10/21	20/10/21	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
9	SK8/3//- 04/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider to Support and Maintain Disaster Recovery IT Infrastructure for a Period of Three (03) Years	23/06/21	05/07/21	05/08/21	21/09/21	07/10/21	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
10	SK8/3/1- 02/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider for Repairs and Maintenance of Emergency Vehicles for a Period of Three (03) Years.	23/06/21	05/07/21	05/08/21	11/10/21	07/10/21	03/11/21	Rates	Masala Ramabula na Holdings JV Mashumi Constructi on and Projects	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
11	SK8/3/1- 05/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Providers for Events Management Contract for a Period of Three (03) Years	23/06/21	05/07/21	05/08/21	19/10/21	20/10/21		Rates	Black Sky Investmen t and Holdings Pheladi Noko B1 Funeral and Constructi on Tk Sound and Visual Solutions Unathi Catering and Cleaning services	N/A
12	SK8/3/1- 09/2021/2022	Supply and Delivery of digital signature pads	06/08/21	13/08/21	30/08/2021	11/10/21	15/11/21	16/11/21	R 420 000.00	Black Bullet	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
13	SDA8/3/1- 1/2021/2022	Appointment of Consultants for Sekhukhune Development Agency for proposals to source funding for 3 years	30/06/21	04/08/21	08/09/21	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
14	SDA8/3/1- 2/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider for the Preparation of Feasibility study and Business Plan for Erf 488 Groblersdal Ext 5 for the SDA	30/06/21	04/08/21	08/09/21	11/10/21	15/11/21	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
15	SK8/3/1/- 7/2021/2022	Re -advert Appointment of Service Provider for the Provision of PPE for a period of three (3) years	07/07/21	02/08/01	08/09/21	03/12/21	06/12/21	Re-advert	The stipulated minimum threshold(s) for local production and content was not included in the bid.	To be readvertised	N/A
16	SK8/3/1/- 6/2021/2022	Appointment of Service Provider for	21/05/21	02/08/21	03/09/21	05/11/21	11/11/21	20/11/22	R23 299 452.96	Stone found	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
		PMU Support for a period of three years								engineerin g Solution	
17	SK8/3/1- 8/2021/2022	Appointment of service providers for backend and frontend solution for the period of three years	06/08/21	07/08/21	08/09/21	08/09/21 11/10/21	15/11/21	03/12/22	R3 115 165.00	Segokgo me Trading and Projects CC	N/A
18	SK8/3/1- 10/2021/22	Appointment of service provider for automated performance management system	02/09/21	15/09/21	04/10/21	29/11/21	30/11/21	Re-advert	N/A	Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
19	SK8/3/1- 11/2021/22	Appointment of Professional Civil/Building Engineering company to provide contract administration and inspecting the works of Learner CDP for Elias Motsoaledi LM VIP Toilets	30/08/21	17/09/21	11/10/21	19/10/21	15/11/21	07/01/22	R1 438 800.00	Mamadi and Company PTY Ltd	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
	SK8/3/1-	Appointment of	30/08/21	17/09/21	11/10/21	20/10/21	15/11/21	07/01/22	R1 438	Mamadi	N/A
20	12/2021/22	Professional Civil/Building Engineering company to provide contract administration and inspecting the works of Learner CDP for Ephraim Mogale LM VIP Toilets							800.00	and Company PTY Ltd	
21	SK8/3/1- 13/2021/22	Appointment of Professional Civil/Building Engineering company to provide contract administration and inspecting the works of Learner CDP for Fetakgomo/Tubatse LM VIP Toilets	30/08/21	17/09/21	12/10/21	26/10/21	15/11/21	07/01/22	R5 330 480.00	GrandMo nde Consultin g Engineers	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
22	SK8/3/1- 14/2021/22	Appointment of Professional Civil/Building Engineering company to provide contract administration and inspecting the works of Learner CDP for Makhuduthamaga LM VIP Toilets	30/08/21	17/09/21	12/10/21	10/11/21	15/11/21	10/01/22	R4 739 932.00	GrandMo nde Consultin g Engineers	N/A
23	SK8/3/1- 15/2021/22	Appointment of Term of Contractors for Electro-Mechanic for a period of three years	13/08/21	17/09/21	29/10/21	20/12/21	21/12/21	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
	SK8/3/1- 16/2021/22	Appointment of Panel of Consultants within Infrastructure and Water Services Department for a period of three years	30/08/21	17/09/21	26/11/21 – Erratum	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired.	N/A
24										Bid to be re- advertised	

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
25	SK8/3/1- 17/2021/22	Re-advertisement Appointment of Term of Contractors for Civil Works for a period of 36 Months	07/10/21	03/121	15/11/2021	On Evaluation stage	N/A	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
26	SK8/3/1- 18/2021/22	Re-advertisement Appointment of Term of Contractors for Hydrological Services, Drilling, Testing and Equipping of Boreholes for a period of 36 Months	07/1020	03/10/21	16/11/21	09/02/22	31/05/22	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
27	SK8/3/1- 19/2021/22	Re-advertisement Appointment of Term of Contractors for Water waste Treatment Chemicals for a period of 36 Months	07/10/21	03/1021	17/11/21	On Evaluation stage	N/A	N/A	N/A	Validity period has expired. Bid to be re- advertised	N/A
28	8/3/1- 22/2021/2022	Appointment of service provider to support and maintain technical access control and closed-circuit television systems	07/10/21	29/10/21	02/12/21	22/02/22	31/05/21	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
29	SK8/3/1- 21/2021/2022	Appointment of a service provider for the supply of laptops	07/10/21	11/11/21	30/11/21	15/11/21	15/1221	21/12/21	R123 7500.00	Segokgo me trading and projects	N/A
30	SK8/3/1- 20/2021/2022	De hoop Malekana water scheme: Construction of water reticulation to Ga- Mpana, Ga Ratau and Ga Maepa	14/10/2021	12/11/21 E- portal	13/12/21	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
31	SK8/3/1- 23/2021/2022	De hoop Malekana water scheme: Reticulation to Ga- Rantho, Ga Masha and Ga -Malekana Contract D	02/11/21	12/11/21 E- portal	13/12/21	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
32	SK8/3/1- 24/2021/2022	Appointment of service provider for Sekhukhune District Regional Industrial Development Master Plan once off	15/01/21	17/01/22	03/02/22	26/04/22	31/05/22	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
33	SK8/3/1- 25/2021/2022	Appointment of service provider for Sekhukhune District Tourism Strategy once off	15/01/2021	17/01/22	03/02/22	26/04/22	31/05/22	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
34	SK8/3/1- 26/2021/2022	Appointment of service provider for Sekhukhune District SMMEs and Corporative Strategy once off	15/01/21	17/01/22	03/02/22	22/04/22	31/05/22	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
35	SK8/3/1- 27/2021/2022	Appointment of service provider for maintenance wireless connectivity and internet Infrastructure for a period of three years	17/11/2021	17/01/2022	25/02/2022	26/04/22	31/05/22	N/A	N/A	To be readvertised	N/A
36	SK8/3/1- 01/2022/23	Appointment of Service provider for De-Hoop/Malekana reticulation for Maepa and Ratau Contract C (Fetakgomo Tubatse LM)	17/05/22	20/05/ 22	12/07/22						

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
37	SK8/3/1- 02/2022/23	Appointment of Service Provider for De Hoop/Malekana reticulation for Mpana Contract D (Fetakgomo Tubatse LM)	17/05/22	20/0522	12/07/22						
38	SK8/3/1- 03/2022/23	Appointment of Service Provider for De Hoop/Malekana reticulation for Ga- Malekana Contract E (Fetakgomo Tunatse)	17/05/22	20/05/22	12/07/22						
39	SK8/3/1- 04/2022/23	Appointment of Service Provider for Reticulation for Ga- Masha and Ga-Rantho Contract F (Fetakgomo Tubatse)	17/05/22	20/05/ 22	12/07/22						
40	SK8/3/1- 05/2022/23	Appointment of Service Provider for De Hoop Malekana Reticulation for Maseven Contract G (Fetakgomo Tubatse)	17/05/22	20/05/ 22	12/07/22						

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
41	SK8/3/1- 06/2022/23	Appointment of Service Provider for De-Hoop Malakana Reticulation for Maphopha Contract H (Fetakgomo Tubatse)	17/05/22	20/05/ 22	12/07/22						
42	SK8/3/1- 07/22/23	Appointment of Service Provider for De Hoop/Malekana reticulation for Kutullo/Steelpoorts Park Contract J (Fetakgomo Tubatse)	17/05/22	20/05/ 22	12/07/22						
43	SK8/3/1- 29/21/22	Appointment of service provider for the supply and delivery of water meters and other related material	26/05/22	2/06/22	20/06/22						
43	SK8/3/1- 08/2022/23	Appointment of service provider to facilitate enterprise and supplier development programme	26/05/22	20/06/22	04/07/22						
44	SK8/3/1- 09/2022/23	Appointment of service providers to be in the panel of forensic	26/05/22	20/06/22	22/07/22						

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
		investigators for a period of three years									
45	SK8/3/1- 10/2022/23	Appointment of service provider for personal protective equipment for a period of three years	26/05/22	20/06/22	22/07/22						
46	SK8/3/1- 11/2022/23	Appointment of service provider for data cleansing and verification of indigent register for a period of three years	15/06/22	20/06/22	27/07/22						
47	SK8/3/1- 12/2022/23	Appointment of service provider for cash collection services for a period of three years	15/06/22	20/06/22	27/0722						
48	SK8/3/1- 13/22/23	Appointment of service provider for Banking services for a period of three (3) years	24/06/22	03/07/22	10/08/22						
49	SK8/3/1- 14/22/23	Appointment of service providers for travelling and accommodation	24/06/22	03/07/22	10/08/22						

N o	Project No	Project Name	Date Of Specificatio n	Date Of Advert	Closing Date	Evaluation Date	Adjudication Date	Awarded Date	Bid Amount	Awarded Bidder/P rogress Details	30% Sub- Contr actor
		services for a period of three years									